—
C ATALOG
Current Transformers
Enhance your metering solutions
•	 Accurate and reliable measurement
(Class 1 & Class 0.5)
•	 Complete offering to address all
metering needs of new and existing

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
50 1 - 1.5VA 2VA 802259 CT1M-2 50 2CSG280225R1000 0,35 1
60 1 - 1.5VA 2VA 802358 CT1M-2 60 2CSG280235R1000 0,36 1
80 0.5 1VA 2.5VA 3VA 802457 CT1M-2 80 2CSG280245R1000 0,36 1
100 0.5 1.5VA 3.75VA 3.75VA 802556 CT1M-2 100 2CSG280255R1000 0,34 1
150 0.5 2.5VA 5 VA 5VA 802655 CT1M-2 150 2CSG280265R1000 0,35 1
200 0.5 3.75VA 5 VA 5VA 802754 CT1M-2 200 2CSG280275R1000 0,35 1
250 0.5 5VA 5 VA 7.5VA 802853 CT1M-2 250 2CSG280285R1000 0,36 1
300 0.5 5VA 5 VA 7.5VA 802952 CT1M-2 300 2CSG280295R1000 0,31 1
400 0.5 5VA 5VA 7.5VA 803058 CT1M-2 400 2CSG280305R1000 0,33 1
•	 Busbar and Mounting feet fixings
are supplied as standard
•	 DIN Rail Mounting Adapter available as an option
•	 Suitable adapter is CT1M-2 DIN Rail Adapter
CT1M-2 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable 21
Horizontal bar 20x10
Vertical bar -
CT1M-2
—
Energy efficiency
CT1M Current Transformers
CT1M-3 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
300 0.5 5VA 5VA 6.25VA 803157 CT1M-3 300 2CSG280315R1000 0,32 1
400 0.5 5VA 6.25VA 6.25VA 803256 CT1M-3 400 2CSG280325R1000 0,32 1
500 0.5 5VA 6.25VA 7.5VA 803355 CT1M-3 500 2CSG280335R1000 0,33 1
600 0.5 5VA 7.5VA 10VA 803454 CT1M-3 600 2CSG280345R1000 0,35 1
•	 Busbar and Mounting feet fixings
are supplied as standard.
•	 DIN Rail Mounting Adapter available as an option
•	 Suitable adapter is CT1M-3 DIN Rail Adapter
CT1M-3 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable 26
Horizontal bar 30x10, 25x15
Vertical bar -
CT1M-3
CT1M DIN Rail Adapters
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
830955 CT1M-2 DIN Rail Adapter 2CSG428309R1000 0,05 1
831051 CT1M-3 DIN Rail Adapter 2CSG428310R1000 0,05 1
831150 CT1M-4/5/6/7 DIN Rail Adapter 2CSG428311R1000 0,05 1
—
CT1M DIN Rail Adapters
109AKK107991A8329   -   ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION SOLUTIONS FOR BUILDINGS   -   ENERGY EFFICIENCY
—
Energy efficiency
CT1M Current Transformers
CT1M-4 & CT1M-5 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
300 0.5 5VA 5VA 5VA 803751 CT1M-4 300 2CSG280375R1000 0,41 1
400 0.5 5VA 5VA 7.5VA 803850 CT1M-4 400 2CSG280385R1000 0,42 1
500 0.5 5VA 7.5VA 10VA 803959 CT1M-4 500 2CSG280395R1000 0,45 1
600 0.5 7.5VA 10VA 12.5VA 804055 CT1M-4 600 2CSG280405R1000 0,47 1
800 0.5 10VA 10VA 12.5VA 803553 CT1M-4 800 2CSG280355R1000 0,48 1
1000 0.5 12.5VA 15VA 20VA 803652 CT1M-5 1000 2CSG280365R1000 0,67 1
•	 Busbar and Mounting feet fixings are supplied as standard.
•	 DIN Rail Mounting Adapter available as an option. Suitable adapter is CT1M-4/5/6/7 DIN Rail
Adapter.
CT1M-4 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable 31
Horizontal bar 40x10, 30x20
Vertical bar 40x10, 30x20
CT1M-4
CT1M-5 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable 41
Horizontal bar 50X10, 40X20, 30X30
Vertical bar -
CT1M-5
CT1M-6 & CT1M-7 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
250 0.5 1.5VA 2.5VA 3.75VA 804154 CT1M-6 250 2CSG280415R1000 0,66 1
300 0.5 2.5VA 7.5VA 7.5VA 804253 CT1M-6 300 2CSG280425R1000 0,67 1
400 0.5 7.5VA 10VA 10VA 804352 CT1M-6 400 2CSG280435R1000 0,64 1
500 0.5 10VA 10VA 10VA 804451 CT1M-6 500 2CSG280445R1000 0,66 1
600 0.5 10VA 12.5VA 12.5VA 804550 CT1M-6 600 2CSG280455R1000 0,68 1
800 0.5 15VA 15VA 15VA 804659 CT1M-6 800 2CSG280465R1000 0,73 1
1000 0.5 20VA 30VA 20VA 804758 CT1M-6 1000 2CSG280475R1000 0,78 1
1200 0.5 20VA 30VA 30VA 804857 CT1M-6 1200 2CSG280485R1000 0,83 1
1500 0.5 20VA 30VA 30VA 804956 CT1M-6 1500 2CSG280495R1000 0,80 1
2000 0.5 20VA 30VA 35VA 805052 CT1M-6 2000 2CSG280505R1000 0,90 1
2500 0.5 15VA 15VA 15VA 805151 CT1M-7 2500 2CSG280515R1000 1,42 1
•	 Busbar and Mounting feet fixings are supplied as standard.
•	 DIN Rail Mounting Adapter available as an option. Suitable adapter is CT1M-4/5/6/7 DIN Rail
Adapter.
CT1M-6 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable 65
Horizontal bar 80x10, 60x30, 50x50
Vertical bar 80x10, 60x30, 50x50
CT1M-6
CT1M-7 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable -
Horizontal bar 101x56
Vertical bar -
CT1M-7
11 9AKK107991A8329   -   ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION SOLUTIONS FOR BUILDINGS   -   ENERGY EFFICIENCY
—
Energy efficiency
CT1M Current Transformers
CT1M-8 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
600 0.5 15VA 30VA 35VA 805250 CT1M-8 600 2CSG280525R1000 1,34 1
800 0.5 15VA 45VA 50VA 805359 CT1M-8 800 2CSG280535R1000 1,39 1
1000 0.5 30VA 60VA 60VA 805458 CT1M-8 1000 2CSG280545R1000 1,45 1
1200 0.5 30VA 60VA 60VA 805557 CT1M-8 1200 2CSG280555R1000 1,31 1
1500 0.5 60VA 60VA 60VA 805656 CT1M-8 1500 2CSG280565R1000 1,18 1
2000 0.5 60VA 60VA 60VA 805755 CT1M-8 2000 2CSG280575R1000 1,29 1
•	 Busbar and Mounting feet fixings
are supplied as standard.
CT1M-8 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable 73
Horizontal bar 80x30, 60x50
Vertical bar 80x30, 60x50
CT1M-8
CT1M-10 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
600 0.5 10VA 15VA 15VA 806059 CT1M-10 600 2CSG280605R1000 0,92 1
800 0.5 15VA 20VA 25VA 806158 CT1M-10 800 2CSG280615R1000 0,97 1
1000 0.5 15VA 20VA 25VA 806257 CT1M-10 1000 2CSG280625R1000 1,01 1
1200 0.5 15VA 30VA 30VA 806356 CT1M-10 1200 2CSG280635R1000 1,06 1
1250 0.5 15VA 30VA 35VA 807056 CT1M-10 1250 2CSG280705R1000 1,08 1
1500 0.5 20VA 30VA 40VA 806455 CT1M-10 1500 2CSG280645R1000 1,14 1
2000 0.5 45VA 45VA 45VA 806554 CT1M-10 2000 2CSG280655R1000 1,11 1
2500 0.5 45VA 45VA 45VA 805854 CT1M-10 2500 2CSG280585R1000 1,05 1
3000 0.5 60VA 60VA 60VA 805953 CT1M-10 3000 2CSG280595R1000 1,14 1
4000 0.5 60VA 60VA 60VA 807155 CT1M-10 4000 2CSG280715R1000 1,33 1
•	 Busbar and Mounting feet fixings
are supplied as standard.
CT1M-10 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable 86
Horizontal bar 100x30, 80x50, 70x60
Vertical bar 100x30, 80x50, 70x60
CT1M-10
CT1M-12 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3000 0.5 30VA 60VA 60VA 806653 CT1M-12 3000 2CSG280665R1000 2,04 1
4000 0.5 45VA 60VA 60VA 806752 CT1M-12 4000 2CSG280675R1000 2,27 1
5000 0.5 100VA 100VA 100VA 806851 CT1M-12 5000 2CSG280685R1000 1,49 1
6000 0.5 100VA 100VA 100VA 806950 CT1M-12 6000 2CSG280695R1000 1,52 1
•	 Busbar and Mounting feet fixings
are supplied as standard.
CT1M-12 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable -
Horizontal bar 125x93
Vertical bar -
CT1M-12
129AKK107991A8329   -   ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION SOLUTIONS FOR BUILDINGS   -   ENERGY EFFICIENCY
—
Energy efficiency
CT1M Current Transformers
CT1M-12 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3000 0.5 30VA 60VA 60VA 806653 CT1M-12 3000 2CSG280665R1000 2,04 1
4000 0.5 45VA 60VA 60VA 806752 CT1M-12 4000 2CSG280675R1000 2,27 1
5000 0.5 100VA 100VA 100VA 806851 CT1M-12 5000 2CSG280685R1000 1,49 1
6000 0.5 100VA 100VA 100VA 806950 CT1M-12 6000 2CSG280695R1000 1,52 1
•	 Busbar and Mounting feet fixings
are supplied as standard.
CT1M-12 Series
Through primary max section [mm]
Cable -
Horizontal bar 125x93
Vertical bar -
CT1M-12
CT1M-S-30 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
100 1 - 1.5VA 3.5VA 807254 CT1M-S-30 100 2CSG280725R1000 0,83 1
150 1 - 1.75VA 3.75VA 807353 CT1M-S-30 150 2CSG280735R1000 0,84 1
250 1 - 3.75VA 6.25VA 807452 CT1M-S-30 250 2CSG280745R1000 0,86 1
400 0.5 3.75VA 6.25VA 10VA 807551 CT1M-S-30 400 2CSG280755R1000 0,89 1
CT1M-S-30 Series
Through primary
max section
[mm]
Cable -
Horizontal bar -
Vertical bar 33x23
CT1M-S-30
CT1M-S-80 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
250 0.5 1VA 2.5VA 3.75VA 807650 CT1M-S-80 250 2CSG280765R1000 1,24 1
400 0.5 2.5VA 3.75VA 5VA 807759 CT1M-S-80 400 2CSG280775R1000 1,27 1
500 0.5 3.75VA 5VA 7.5VA 807858 CT1M-S-80 500 2CSG280785R1000 1,30 1
600 0.5 5VA 7.5VA 10VA 807957 CT1M-S-80 600 2CSG280795R1000 1,32 1
800 0.5 7.5VA 10VA 12.5VA 808053 CT1M-S-80 800 2CSG280805R1000 1,37 1
1000 0.5 10VA 15VA 20VA 808152 CT1M-S-80 1000 2CSG280815R1000 1,42 1
CT1M-S-80 Series
Through primary
max section
[mm]
Cable -
Horizontal bar -
Vertical bar 85x55
CT1M-S-80
CT1M-S-80 …/5 A series, through primary
Primary
rated
current (A)
Best
Accuracy
class
VA -
Class
0.5
VA -
Class 1
VA -
Class 3
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
800 0.5 7.5VA 10VA 12.5VA 808251 CT1M-S-120 800 2CSG280825R1000 1,65 1
1200 0.5 15VA 30VA 45VA 808350 CT1M-S-120 1200 2CSG280835R1000 1,75 1
1500 0.5 20VA 45VA 60VA 808459 CT1M-S-120 1500 2CSG280845R1000 1,83 1CT1M-S-120
CT1M-S-120 Series
Through primary
max section
[mm]
Cable -
Horizontal bar -
Vertical bar 125x85
13 9AKK107991A8329   -   ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION SOLUTIONS FOR BUILDINGS   -   ENERGY EFFICIENCY
Standard type current transformers …/5 A with wound primary
CTA .../5 A series, wound primary with insertion on Ø8 MA bolt
Primary
rated
current
Iprim
A
Accuracy
class
Rated
power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
10 0.5 5 661405 CTA/10 2CSG111030R1141 0.290 1
20 0.5 5 661603 CTA/20 2CSG111050R1141 0.290 1
25 0.5 5 661702 CTA/25 2CSG111060R1141 0.290 1
40 0.5 5 661801 CTA/40 2CSG111080R1141 0.290 1
50 0.5 5 661900 CTA/50 2CSG111090R1141 0.290 1
60 0.5 5 662006 CTA/60 2CSG111100R1141 0.290 1
80 0.5 5 662105 CTA/80 2CSG111110R1141 0.290 1
100 0.5 5 662204 CTA/100 2CSG111120R1141 0.290 1
CTA/25
CTA series
Wound primary
max section
[mm]
Cable 8
Horizontal bar -
Vertical bar -
—
Energy efficiency
CTA current transformers & TRF M modular current transformers
Modular current transformers with Ø 29 mm through primary, secondary .../5A
TRF M are modular current transformers with through primary for measuring instruments.
Their compact size and quick DIN rail plug allow easy installation along with great
measurement precision.
Primary
rated
current
Iprim
A
Accuracy
class
Rated
power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
40 3 1 046912 TRFM/40 2CSM100050R1111 0.250 1
60 1 2 047018 TRFM/60 2CSM100070R1111 0.250 1
100 0.5 2 047117 TRFM/100 2CSM100090R1111 0.250 1
150 0.5 3 047216 TRFM/150 2CSM100100R1111 0.250 1
250 0.5 4 047315 TRFM/250 2CSM100120R1111 0.250 1
400 0.5 6 047407 TRFM/400 2CSM100140R1111 0.250 1
600 0.5 8 047506 TRFM/600 2CSM100160R1111 0.250 1
TRF M
149AKK107991A8329   -   ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION SOLUTIONS FOR BUILDINGS   -   ENERGY EFFICIENCY
—
Energy efficiency
CT Current Transformers – Questions & answers
Can the incorrect installation of current transformers affect the measurement of the connected devices?
Certainly! Reversal of the connections to the secondary terminals or the wrong insertion of the primary cable can cause an